value of
liabilities

Market value
of assets
based on

IFRS
framework

Risk based
capital

Explicit risk
margins

Best
estimate
liabilities

Fair value of
assets

95%
confidence

interval

75%
confidence

interval

Gross
premium
valuation,

best estimate
assumptions

(unit : MB)

Present Value of 2011

Adjusted Net Worth 9,216

Present Value of future profits after tax 12,770

Release Cost of Capital 3,420

VIF after cost of capital 16,190

Embedded value of life insurance business 25,406

Value of one year’s new business (VNB)

VNB after cost of capital 1,605

Embedded value (EV)

Bangkok Life’s VIF is highly sensitive to
changes in economic assumptions

www.themegallery.com

16,190

14,293 , -12%

18,082 , 12%

16,088 , -1%

16,518 , 2%

15,690 , -3%

16,408 , 1%

15,973 , -1%

16,531 , 2%

15,849 , -2%

16,213 , 0%

16,172 , 0%

Inv return – 25 bps

Inv return +25%,
RDR +25%

Morbidity +10%

Mortality +10%

Expenses +10%

Lapses +10%

Inv return +25 bps

Morbidity -10%

Mortality -10%

Expenses -10%

Lapses -10%

NOTES: Amounts in THB m.

Under the new capital regime  2010 EV would decreas e  by 16%   ( unit : MB)

Present Value of 2010 ^ 2010* %  change

Adjusted Net Worth 11,574 6,872 -20%

Present Value of future profits after tax 9,563 9,563 0%

Release Cost of Capital 697  1,998 187%

VIF after cost of capital 10,260 11,561 13%

Embedded value of life insurance
business 21,834 18,433 -16%

Value of one year’s new business (VNB)

VNB after cost of capital 2,122  1,484 -30%

Embedded value (EV)

Note :  2010 * figures re-stated under the new more onerous capital regime .
2010^ ANW and VIF are re-stated to deduct capital from ANW and add back to VIF to have a consistent comparison basis to the methodology in
2011.

Compared to a re-stated 2010 EV (unit : MB)

Present Value of 2011 2010* %  change

Adjusted Net Worth 9,216 6,872 34%

Present Value of future profits after tax 12,770 9,563 34%

Release Cost of Capital 3,420  1,998 71%

VIF after cost of capital 16,190 11,561 40%

Embedded value of life insurance
business 25,406 18,433 38%

Value of one year’s new business (VNB)